Shareholding Pattern
HB STOCKHOLDINGS LTD.

Scrip Code : 532216 Quarter ending :September 2021

Declaration
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Total

No. of

Category fully paid

No. of

of up equity

shareholders
shares

held

shareholder

(A)

Promoter

& 7
Promoter

Group

(B) Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)
Shares held
by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public
Grand
Total

37,98,335

37,160 33,39,330

37,167 71,37,665

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

asa%
of
Total
Voting
right

No. of
Voting
Rights

Total no.
shares
held

37,98,335 5322 37,98,335 53.22
33,39,330 46.78 = 33,39,330 46.78
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
71,37,665 100.00 = 71,37,665 = 100.00

No. of equity

shares held in

dematerialized
form

37,98,335

29,04,828

67,03,163



Shareholding Pattern
HB STOCKHOLDINGS LTD.

Scrip Code : 532216 Quarter Ending : September 2021

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

; \ f
No. of fully Total Shareholding as a % of total gmber °
. equity shares
Category of Nos. of paid up nos. no. of shares (calculated as held in
shareholder shareholders equity NETES per SCRR, 1957)As a % of dematerialized
shares held held (A+B+C2)
form
A1) Indian 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 5 3768691 37,6869 52.80 37,68,691
undivided Family
Lalit Bhasin 1 36,78,691 36,78,691 51.54 36,78,691
Manasvin Arora 1 22,500 22,500 0.32 22,500
Kanishk Kapur 1 22,500 22,500 0.32 22,500
Ayush Kapur 1 22,500 22,500 0.32 22,500
Mehar Arora 1 22,500 22,500 0.32 22,500
Any Other 2 20,644 29,644 0.42 29,644
(specify)
H B CORPORATE
SERVICES LTD 1 20,496 20,496 0.29 20,496
Merrygold 1 9,148 9,148 0.13 9,148
Investments Ltd
Sub Total A1 7 37,98,335 37,98,335 53.22 37,98,335
A2) Foreign 0.00

A=A1+A2 7 37,98335  37,98,335 53.22 37,98,335


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Category & Name of the

Shareholders

B1) Institutions

Mutual Funds/

Financial Institutions/
Banks

Sub Total B1

B2) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India
Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

Sub Total B2

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital
upto Rs. 2 Lacs
Individual share capital
in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs
NBFCs registered with
RBI

Any Other (specify)
Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Trusts

INVESTOR
EDUCATION AND
PROTECTION FUND
AUTHORITY
MINISTRY OF
CORPORATE AFFAIRS

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of

fully Shareholding

No. of el Total no. % calculated
shareholder equity shares as per SCRR,
shares held 1957 As a %

held of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0.00

1 105 105 0.00

1 45 45 0.00

2 150 150 0.00

0 0 0.00

1 354 354 0.00

1 354 354 0.00

0 0 0.00
36741 2323406 = 23,23,406 32.55
2 105431 1,05,431 1.48

1 30 30 0.00

413 909959 9,09,959 12.75
100 117314 1,17,314 1.64
27 11913 11,913 0.17
283 140794 1,40,794 1.97

2 165 165 0.00

1 639773 6,39,773 8.96
37157 3338826  33,38,826 46.78
37160 3339330 = 33,39,330 46.78

No. of
Voting
Rights

105
45

150

354

354

23,23,406
1,05,431
30
9,09,959
1,17,314
11,913
1,40,794

165

6,39,773

33,38,826

33,39,330

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

32.55

1.48

0.00

12.75

1.64

0.17

1.97

0.00

8.96

46.78

46.78

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form(Not
Applicable)

105

105

354

354

19,04,060
1,05,431
30
8,94,848
1,11,919
11,883
1,31,108

165

6,39,773

29,04,369

29,04,828



Category &

Name of the
Shareholders(I)

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of
shareholder(I1T)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares

Total no.
shares
held(VII =

C1)
Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust

held(IV)

IV+V+VI)

Shareholding % Number of equity shares
calculated as per SCRR, held in dematerialized
1957 As a % of form(XIV)(Not
(A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)
0.00
0.00



Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

S1. Name of the Trading Name of the No. of % of total no. of Date of reporting by the
No. Member Beneficial Owner shares held shares Trading Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL




