Shareholding Pattern

HB STOCKHOLDINGS LTD.

Scrip Code: 532216 Quarter ending: September 2021

Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	7	37,98,335	37,98,335	53.22	37,98,335	53.22	37,98,335
(B) Public	37,160	33,39,330	33,39,330	46.78	33,39,330	46.78	29,04,828
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	37,167	71,37,665	71,37,665	100.00	71,37,665	100.00	67,03,163



Shareholding Pattern

HB STOCKHOLDINGS LTD.

Scrip Code: 532216 Quarter Ending: September 2021

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	37,68,691	37,68,691	52.80	37,68,691
Lalit Bhasin	1	36,78,691	36,78,691	51.54	36,78,691
Manasvin Arora	1	22,500	22,500	0.32	22,500
Kanishk Kapur	1	22,500	22,500	0.32	22,500
Ayush Kapur	1	22,500	22,500	0.32	22,500
Mehar Arora	1	22,500	22,500	0.32	22,500
Any Other (specify)	2	29,644	29,644	0.42	29,644
H B CORPORATE SERVICES LTD	1	20,496	20,496	0.29	20,496
Merrygold Investments Ltd	1	9,148	9,148	0.13	9,148
Sub Total A1	7	37,98,335	37,98,335	53.22	37,98,335
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	7	37,98,335	37,98,335	53.22	37,98,335

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	1	105	105	0.00	105	0.00	105
Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	45	45	0.00	45	0.00	
Sub Total B1	2	150	150	0.00	150	0.00	105
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	354	354	0.00	354	0.00	354
Sub Total B2	1	354	354	0.00	354	0.00	354
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	36741	2323406	23,23,406	32.55	23,23,406	32.55	19,04,060
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	2	105431	1,05,431	1.48	1,05,431	1.48	1,05,431
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	30	30	0.00	30	0.00	30
Any Other (specify)	413	909959	9,09,959	12.75	9,09,959	12.75	8,94,848
Bodies Corporate	100	117314	1,17,314	1.64	1,17,314	1.64	1,11,919
Clearing Members	27	11913	11,913	0.17	11,913	0.17	11,883
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	283	140794	1,40,794	1.97	1,40,794	1.97	1,31,108
Trusts	2	165	165	0.00	165	0.00	165
INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS	1	639773	6,39,773	8.96	6,39,773	8.96	6,39,773
Sub Total B3	37157	3338826	33,38,826	46.78	33,38,826	46.78	29,04,369
B=B1+B2+B3	37160	3339330	33,39,330	46.78	33,39,330	46.78	29,04,828

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	8		No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member	
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	